Resultat Handicapen Korta

2024-12-22

Namn

Siri Klein

Peter Klein

Lin Ingvarsson
Ellen Gunnarsson
Oliver Gull

Roger Thérn
Mats Ingvarsson
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9. Malin Aman
10. Anna Blissing
11. Ina Aman

12. Anton Bruus Thomsen
13. Patricija Prakapaite

14. Anders Persson
15. Kerstin Tjernlund
Svante Bergman

Dominykas Prakapas

Linnea Eng
Filippa Karkulehto
Lina Karlsson
Mats Karlsson

Jurgita Gunnarsson

Klubb

OK Vilse 87
OK Vilse 87
OK Vilse 87
OK Vilse 87
OK Vilse 87
OK Vilse 87
OK Vilse 87
OK Vilse 87
OK Vilse 87
OK Vilse 87
OK Vilse 87
OK Vilse 87
OK Vilse 87
OK Vilse 87
OK Vilse 87

OK Skogsfalken

OK Vilse 87
OK Vilse 87
OK Vilse 87
OK Vilse 87
OK Vilse 87

Tid Starttid Mal

51:27
50:34
41:50
32:54
44:08
38:41
41:56
59:04
42:58
49:21
40:42
40:41
59:26
1:02:26
49:07
(33:24)
Felst.
Felst.
Ej start
Ej start
Ej start

11:07:02
11:09:03
11:21:02
11:30:03
11:19:03
11:25:03
11:22:04
11:05:02
11:22:02
11:18:02
11:29:02
11:29:04
11:11:02
11:08:03
11:24:02
10:47:42
11:17:32
11:14:03

MeOS 2024-12-22 14:50:57, Kort

Efter
11:58:29
11:59:37
12:02:52
12:02:57
12:03:11
12:03:44
12:04:00
12:04:06
12:05:00
12:07:23
12:09:44
12:09:45
12:10:28
12:10:29
12:13:09
11:21:06
12:08:24
12:19:34

+1:08
+4:23
+4:28
+4:42
+5:15
+5:31
+5:37
+6:31
+8:54
+11:15
+11:16
+11:59
+12:00
+14:40



Resultat Handicapen Langa

2024-12-22

Namn

Jennifer Gull
Alfons Johansen
Sara Eng

Ellinor Tjernlund
UIf Aman

© N Ok ON =

Ingmar Olsson
9. Johan Gull

10. Henrik Eng

11. Filip Paulin

12. Quentin Rauturier
13. Josefin Tjernlund

14. Kalle Ingvarsson
15. Eddie Karlsson

16. Patrik Gunnarsson

17. Per-Arne HO6g

18. Tore Tjernlund

19. Gustav Aman
Lina Bergman
Isak Bergman

Arvidas Gunnarsson

Martina Karlsson
Troj Gunnarsson

Klubb

OK Vilse 87
OK Vilse 87
OK Vilse 87
OK Vilse 87
OK Vilse 87
OK Vilse 87
OK Vilse 87
OK Vilse 87
OK Vilse 87
OK Vilse 87
OK Vilse 87
OK Vilse 87
OK Vilse 87
OK Vilse 87
OK Vilse 87
OK Vilse 87
OK Vilse 87
OK Vilse 87
OK Vilse 87

OK Skogsfalken
OK Skogsfalken

OK Vilse 87

Tid Starttid Mal
50:15 11:11:18
43:27 11:19:02
51:02 11:12:33
51:13 11:13:02
1:05:35 10:59:03
1:05:00 11:01:05
41:14 11:25:05
1:02:17 11:04:05
44:31 11:22:06
43:37 11:23:02
45:21 11:21:32
36:11 11:31:03
44:43 11:22:32
51:37 11:16:02
41:03 11:27:02
48:33 11:19:36
57:26 11:11:05
1:14:53 10:55:02
56:33 11:17:02
(52:07) 10:46:27
(50:32) 10:52:09
Felst. 11:26:32

MeOS 2024-12-22 14:51:43, Lang

Efter
12:01:33
12:02:29
12:03:35
12:04:15
12:04:38
12:06:05
12:06:19
12:06:22
12:06:37
12:06:39
12:06:53
12:07:14
12:07:15
12:07:39
12:08:05
12:08:09
12:08:31
12:09:55
12:13:35
11:38:34
11:42:41
12:08:53

+0:56
+2:02
+2:42
+3:05
+4:32
+4:46
+4:49
+5:04
+5:06
+5:20
+5:41
+5:42
+6:06
+6:32
+6:36
+6:58
+8:22
+12:02



MeOS 2024-12-22 14:52:55, Vit

Resultat Handicapen Vit

2024-12-22

Vit (717) Tid Efter
1.  Sixten Bergman OK Skogsfalken 16:42

2.  Emilia Eng OK Vilse 87 41:51 +25:09
3. Astrid Gull OK Vilse 87 41:52 +25:10
4. Felicia Gunnarsson OK Vilse 87 45:08 +28:26
5. Jasmine Gunnarsson OK Vilse 87 45:09 +28:27
6. Elsa Svensson OK Vilse 87 45:11 +28:29
7.  Siw Blomkvist OK Vilse 87 46:37 +29:55



